
W23 Office Hours - Germanic & Slavic Studies, Russian

Course Instructor Office Hours Office Number Email
Department Chair:

Sara Pankenier Weld R 10am-12pm Phelps 6212 saraweld@ucsb.edu

GER 1: Elementary German

Hofmann W 12:00 to 12:50 R 4
to 4:50 pm on Zoom

Phelps 6324
Online

michael.hofmann@ucsb
.edu

GER 2: Elementary German

Cser Tue: 2:15-3:15pm &
Th:12:10-12:40pm

Phelps 6318
Online

acser@ucsb.edu

Pajak Phelps 6326 apajak@ucsb.edu

White M 1-1:45,
T 11:15-12:00

Phelps 6216 kdwhite@ucsb.edu

GER 6: Intermediate German

Pajak Phelps 6326 apajak@ucsb.edu

Reder W 12-1pm (in person),
R 2:30-3:15 (Zoom) &

by appointment

Phelps 6317 evelynreder@ucsb.edu

GER 35: Making of the Modern World

Hao W 11–1 Phelps 6332 hanhao@ucsb.edu

Kittler By appointment Email for mtg wkittler@ucsb.edu

Mattei F 12:00-12:50 pm Phelps 6332
Online

martinamattei@ucsb.ed
u

GER 101C: Advanced German

Reder W 12-1pm (in person),
R 2:30-3:15 (Zoom) &

by appointment

Phelps 6317 evelynreder@ucsb.edu

White M 1-1:45,
T 11:15-12:00

Phelps 6216 kdwhite@ucsb.edu

GER 105C: Advanced Conversation

Kommerell By appointment Email for mtg gkommerell@ucsb.edu

GER 107A: History of Culture

Cser Tue: 2:15-3:15pm &
Th:12:10-12:40pm

Phelps 6318
Online

acser@ucsb.edu

GER 108: Media And Politics

Offert W 2-4 6327 offert@ucsb.edu

GER/SLAV 151C

Delcheva MW 10-11 Phelps 6215
Online

delcheva@ucsb.edu

GER  155: Critical AI

Offert W 2-4 6327 offert@ucsb.edu

GER 164E: Kafka

Kittler By appointment Email for mtg wkittler@ucsb.edu

https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/482540172?pwd=bGhTbzBPcnVVenFmcWpwTXlVbzBQUT09
https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/82870872887?pwd=UVhvM1d4S0k5endQUkIyRCsvaWhaZz09
https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/6532777380
https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/82870872887?pwd=UVhvM1d4S0k5endQUkIyRCsvaWhaZz09
https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/89016634250?pwd=ajB6cmZpYkV3b3FqOTNYZnZ2YXVidz09
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RUSS 2: Elementary Russian

McClain R 11:00-1:00 Online kmcclain@gss.ucsb.edu

RUSS 5: Intermediate Russian

McLellan M 3:00-3:50 & R
1:00-1:50

Phelps 6321
Online

mclellan@gss.ucsb.edu

RUSS 101E: Advanced Russian

McLellan M 3:00-3:50 & R
1:00-1:50

Phelps 6321
Online

mclellan@gss.ucsb.edu

SLAV 117J: Bulgakov

Lovett M 2:00 - 3:00 & by
Appointment

Online dustinlovett@ucsb.edu

SLAV 164D: Russian Cosmism

Spieker By appointment Email for mtg spieker@gss.ucsb.edu

https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/88424478476?pwd=UUdMQkNueUhIVWQzc25SRjR6REF4UT09
https://ucsb.zoom.us/j/88424478476?pwd=UUdMQkNueUhIVWQzc25SRjR6REF4UT09

